:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9780048

Aug 20, 2024 - 20:12 (UTC)

In epoch 305,626 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 28741 - 0.019243579 ETH®
49.83 USD

2 28742 - 0.019198504 ETH®
49.71 USD

3 28743 - 0.019218581 ETH®
49.76 USD

4 28744 - 0.019207203 ETH®
49.73 USD

S 28745 - 0.019201139 ETH®
49.72 USD

6 28746 - 0.019212937 ETH®
49.75 USD

7 28747 - 0.019223548 ETH®
49.78 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/9780048
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/305626
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/28741
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/28742
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/28743
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/28744
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/28745
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/28746
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/28747

B
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=

Validator Id

28748

28749

28750

28752

28753

28754

28755

28756

Validator Id

986119

Amount

- 0.019220970
49.77 USD

- 0.019222239
49.77 USD

- 0.019233114
49.80 USD

- 0.019199991
49.72 USD

- 0.019217613
49.76 USD

- 0.019201120
49.72 USD

- 0.019184564
49.68 USD

- 0.019237715
49.81 USD

- 0.019217202
49.76 USD

Amount

+ 0.045695607
118.33 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/28748
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/28749
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/28750
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/28751
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/28752
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/28753
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/28754
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/28755
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/28756
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/986119

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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